6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:10
6:25
6:50
7:00

WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee
Meeting
Wednesday, November 7, 2018

East Montpelier Municipal Building 6:00 P.M.

Call to order

Changes to Agenda

Public Comment

Review minutes October 2, 2018

Review Draft Budget plan FY 2020

Set date and time for public hearing on plan.
Other Business

Adjourn



