## WARNING

## East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee

## Meeting

Wednesday, November 7, 2018

East Montpelier Municipal Building 6:00 P.M.

6:00	Call to order
6:00	Changes to Agenda
6:00	Public Comment
6:05	Review minutes October 2, 2018
6:10	Review Draft Budget plan FY 2020
6:25	Set date and time for public hearing on plan
6:50	Other Business
7:00	Adjourn